Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q1 How did you interact with Victoria, Health Practitioner?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Face to face

Telephone

Both
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Face to face 57.89%
Telephone 26.32%
Both 15.79%

TOTAL
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q2 Did you find that Victoria, Health Practitioner gave you enough time?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.21% 16
No 10.53% 2
Don't know 5.26% 1
TOTAL 19
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q3 Did you find that Victoria, Health Practitioner was good at listening
to you?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

No
Don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.47% 17
No 0.00% 0
Don't know 10.53% 2
TOTAL 1
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q4 Did you find that Victoria, Health Practitioner was good at treating
you with care and concern?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

No

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.47% 17
No 0.00% 0
Don't know 10.53% 2
TOTAL 19
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q5 Did you have confidence and trust in Victoria, Health Practitioner that

Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Don't know

TOTAL
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60% 70% 80%
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q6 Did you feel that you were involved in decisions about your
care/treatment?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.21%

No 10.53%

Don't know 5.26%
TOTAL
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q7 Did you feel that your needs were met?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Don't know

TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
78.95%

15.79%

5.26%
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q8 Did you feel supported?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Don't know

TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
89.47%

10.53%

0.00%
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Darwen Healthlink Patient Survey - Health Practitioner #1

Q9 Finally, please add any other comments you would like to make.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 12
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